
AGENDA

TIME

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

11:10 AM

11:40 PM

11:55 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

01:45 PM

02:30 PM

02:50 PM

03:50 PM

04:00 PM

04:30 PM

03:20 PM

03:35 PM

04:50 PM

05:20 PM

05:50 PM

06:00 PM

06:20 PM

06:40 PM

07:10 PM

07:30 PM

07:50 PM

08:30 PM

05:10 PM

TOPIC

India Economic Conclave Begins

Welcome Address

India: The Emerging Third Superpower

Building India's Highway To The Future

India: Leading The G20 Juggernaut

India: A Superpower In New-Age Globalisation

India: Acing Responsible Growth 

Establishing A Collective Standard For Internet Safety & Developing
A More Nimble Approach to The Challenges That We Face Today

Lunch

Performance by Ricky Kej

The Consciousness Superpower

India: The Long Term Growth Trajectory

How Entrepreneurship Will Drive India's Growth

Indian Aviation: Boom & Bust

India: A Force To Reckon With

Lighting Up Rural India

How States Will Add Up To India's Growth Ambition

India's Future In AI & Web 3.0

How India Is Leading The Shift in Global Trade

Driving India's Growth Juggernaut

How To Sustain India's Growth Cycle

India Inc.'s Naari Shakti

Unleashing Dreams: Empowering India's Entrepreneurs

Unleashing The Animal Spirit Of Entrepreneurship

Gaming Evolution & Revolution In India

India's Transformation From IT To AI Superpower

Networking & Dinner

A New Era Of Cloud Transformation: What's Now & Next


