AGENDA

TIME	TOPIC
10:00 AM	India Economic Conclave Begins
10:05 AM	Welcome Address
10:30 AM	India: The Emerging Third Superpower
10:40 AM	Building India's Highway To The Future
11:10 AM	India: Leading The G20 Juggernaut
11:40 PM	India: A Superpower In New-Age Globalisation
11:55 PM	India: Acing Responsible Growth
12:30 PM	Establishing A Collective Standard For Internet Safety & Developing A More Nimble Approach to The Challenges That We Face Today
12:45 PM	Lunch
01:45 PM	Performance by Ricky Kej
02:30 PM	The Consciousness Superpower
02:50 PM	India: The Long Term Growth Trajectory
03:20 PM	Lighting Up Rural India
03:35 PM	How States Will Add Up To India's Growth Ambition
03:50 PM	How Entrepreneurship Will Drive India's Growth
04:00 PM	Indian Aviation: Boom & Bust
04:30 PM	India: A Force To Reckon With
04:50 PM	India's Future In AI & Web 3.0
05:10 PM	A New Era Of Cloud Transformation: What's Now & Next
05:20 PM	How India Is Leading The Shift in Global Trade
05:50 PM	Driving India's Growth Juggernaut
06:00 PM	How To Sustain India's Growth Cycle
06:20 PM	India Inc.'s Naari Shakti
06:40 PM	Unleashing Dreams: Empowering India's Entrepreneurs
07:10 PM	Unleashing The Animal Spirit Of Entrepreneurship
07:30 PM	Gaming Evolution & Revolution In India
07:50 PM	India's Transformation From IT To AI Superpower
08:30 PM	Networking & Dinner